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StatIStICS TOTAL VE;lrr]Ié Voti/ll;?ll Elecltglgg Provgs:l)lgg
Registered Voters - Total 12,451
Ballots Cast - Total 1,222 44 502 652 24
DEM State Senate 16th
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Andrew Zwicker 516
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 517
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 12
Contest Totals 529
DEM General Assembly 16th
Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Roy Freiman 501
Mitchelle Drulis 494
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 996
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 62
Contest Totals 1,058

DEM Board of County Commissioners

Vote For 2

Paul Drake
Douglas Singleterry
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP State Senate 16th
Vote For 1

Michael Pappas

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

499
496

1

996

0

60
1,056
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657
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693
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REP General Assembly 16th

Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Ross Traphagen 634
Grace Zhang 623
Write-In Totals 2
Total Votes Cast 1,259
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 127
Contest Totals 1,386

REP Board of County Commissioners

Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Donald Lemma 635
Daniel Gallic 629
Write-In Totals 4
Total Votes Cast 1,268
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 118
Contest Totals 1,386
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