# Somerset County - Branchburg

Statistics	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election P Day	Provisional Ballots
Registered Voters - Total	12,451				
Ballots Cast - Total	1,222	44	502	652	24

#### DEM State Senate 16th

Vote	For 1	
------	-------	--

	TOTAL	Early	Vote by	Election Provisional	
		Voting	Mail	Day	Ballots
Andrew Zwicker	516				
Write-In Totals	1				
Total Votes Cast	517				
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	12				
Contest Totals	529				

#### **DEM General Assembly 16th**

Vote For 2

Vote 1 61 2	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Pro Day	ovisional Ballots
Roy Freiman	501				
Mitchelle Drulis	494				
Write-In Totals	1				
Total Votes Cast	996				
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	62				
Contest Totals	1,058				

# **DEM Board of County Commissioners**

Vote For 2

VOIG 1 01 2	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Pr Day	rovisional Ballots
Paul Drake	499				
Douglas Singleterry	496				
Write-In Totals	1				
Total Votes Cast	996				
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	60				
Contest Totals	1,056				

# REP State Senate 16th

Vote	For	1

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Pr Day	ovisional Ballots
Michael Pappas	657				
Write-In Totals	3				
Total Votes Cast	660				
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	33				
Contest Totals	693				

### REP General Assembly 16th

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Provisional Day Ballots
Ross Traphagen	634			
Grace Zhang	623			
Write-In Totals	2			
Total Votes Cast	1,259			
Overvotes	0			
Undervotes	127			
Contest Totals	1,386			

## **REP Board of County Commissioners**

Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Early Voting	Vote by Mail	Election Provisional Day Ballots
Donald Lemma	635			
Daniel Gallic	629			
Write-In Totals	4			
Total Votes Cast	1,268			
Overvotes	0			
Undervotes	118			
Contest Totals	1,386			